
5 . 5 %  C A P  C U R R E N T  / 6 . 0 5 %  F U T U R E  C A P3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST,  HOUSTON, TX 77026

F A M I L Y  D O L L A R  -  H O U S T O N ,  T E X A S  -  R E C E N T  L E A S E  E X T E N S I O N $2,362,745

T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

$2,362,745 |  5.5% CAP CURRENT/6.05% CAP FROM 10/1/2023

Houston Texas Family Dollar With Over 6 Years Remaining on
Current Term

Limited Landlord Responsibilities - Concrete Parking Lot limiting
LL Expenses

Recent Lease Extension - Tenant Signed Early 5 Year Renewal

Attractive 10% Rent Increase on 10/1/2023 Bringing the CAP Rate
to 6.05% (Assuming List Price Offer)

Extremely Dense 5-Mile Demographics With Over 365K Residents
in a 5-Mile Radius and an Impressive Growth Rate of Over 12%
Between 2010-2021

Situated 1 Block From I-69 Which Generates Over 180K Vehicles
Daily

Located Just Over 3 Miles NE of Downtown Houston - the 5th
Largest City in the US With a MSA Population of Over 7M
Residents

HOUSTON, TX

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY:

BRANSON BLACKBURN
682.233.5223 | b.blackburn@trinityreis.com

CHANCE HALES
806.679.9776 | chance@trinityreis.com

CODY CRIST
817.584.2000 | cody@trinityreis.com

ERIC KELLEY
281.610.5011 | eric.kelley@trinityreis.com *A rent credit is owed to Tenant of $59,560.87 which will be credited to Buyer at the

close of escrow.

Building Area: 8,320 SF

Land Area: 1.1 AC

Year Built: 2013

Guarantor: Dollar Tree Inc. (NYSE: DLTR)

Price Per SF: $283.98

Base Annual Rent: $129,951

Rent Per SF: $15.62

Rent Commencement Date: 5/23/2013

Lease Expiration Date: 9/30/2028

Lease Term Remaining: 6+ Years

Lease Type: NN

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple

PROPERTY DETAILS:

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW:

In 2015, Dollar Tree
Acquired Family
Dollar for $8.5B,

Combining for
13,000+ Stores

For Over 60 Years,
Family Dollar has

Provided Value and
Convenience for

Customers

Dollar Tree, Inc. is a
Fortune 500

Company and the
World-Leader in $1
Price-Point Stores

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXINVESTMENT SUMMARY



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

Term

Primary Term

Extended Term; 
10% Increase

Four (4), 5-Year 
Options 10% 

Increase

10/1/2033-9/30/2038

10/1/2038-9/30/2043

10/1/2043-9/30/2048

Annual Rent

5/23/2013-9/30/2023

10/1/2023-9/30/2028

10/1/2028-9/30/2033

$172,965

$190,261

$209,287

Rent Per SF

$129,951

$142,946

$157,241

$20.79

$22.87

$25.15

Cap Rate

$15.62

$17.18

$18.90

7.32%

8.05%

8.86%

5.50%

6.05%

6.66%

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA
TAXES & INSURANCE

PAID BY TENANT

Taxes: …beginning on the rent Commencement Date, Tenant will reimburse
Landlord for real estate taxes on the Demised Premises…

Landlord: Beginning on the Rent Commencement Date, Tenant will reimburse
Landlord for the insurance premium for the insurance Landlord is required to
carry…

PARKING LOT
PAID BY TENANT/LANDLORD

Landlord will keep the parking, service and access areas (and other exterior areas if any)
maintained and in a good state of repair and properly lighted… Tenant will be responsible for
maintaining the existing landscaping including mowing; snow plowing, removing trash and debris
from the parking area and landscaped areas; restriping the parking area and repairing parking area
lights. Tenant will be responsible for any concrete or asphalt repairs until the aggregate costs equal
$1,500 in any lease year and Landlord will be responsible for any costs above that amount.

ROOF & STRUCTURE
PAID BY TENANT

Landlord will maintain and keep in good repair and replace when
necessary all exterior portions of the building constituting part of the
Demised Premises, including the rood, exterior walls, canopy gutters,
downspouts, and also all structural portions of the building whether
interior or exterior.

HVAC
PAID BY TENANT

…Tenant will maintain, repair and replace the heating and air conditioning
systems, but Tenant will not be required to replace any major components during
the last two lease terms. Tenant’s election not to replace any major component
during the last two years of the lease will impose no obligation on the Landlord
to do so.

R
ES

P
O

N
SI

B
IL

IT
IE

S 
B

R
E

A
K

D
O

W
N

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXLEASE ABSTRACT



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

TOTAL POPULATION
1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2010 Census 12,940 126,521 325,521
2021 Estimated 13,193 134,868 365,227
2026 Projected 13,277 136,658 373,028

POPULATION GROWTH

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
2010 - 2021 1.96% 6.60% 12.20%
2021 - 2026 0.64% 1.33% 2.14%

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Median $30,564 $42,215 $54,762

Average $38,486 $70,029 $88,132

Demographic data provided by CoStar

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXDEMOGRAPHICS



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXLOCATION OVERVIEW



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXRETAILER MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXPROPERTY PHOTO



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXPROPERTY PHOTO



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXTENANT OVERVIEW



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

3103 COLLINGSWORTH ST | HOUSTON, TXDISCLAIMER

All materials and information received or derived from Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or
any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance
or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial
performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or
implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source,
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these
and other matters of significance to such party. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and
investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the
party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Trinity Real Estate
Investment Services makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or
assumptions. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,
vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a
title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by Trinity Real Estate Investment Services in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity
laws.

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty
or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or
financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent
current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and
transaction.



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

INFORMATION ABOUT BROKERAGE SERVICES



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

CONTACT INFORMATION

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

BRANSON BLACKBURN CHANCE HALES CODY CRIST ERIC KELLEY
President/Managing Partner Partner Director Associate Director
682.233.5223 806.679.9776 817.584.2000 281.610.5011

b.blackburn@trinityreis.com chance@trinityreis.com cody@trinityreis.com eric.kelley@trinityreis.com


